Ergonomic, rugged and safe
• AVG or TRMS (AC+DC) measurements for precise, accurate results
• Bandwidth of up to 100 kHz
• Innovative design with a compact, rugged casing
• Large display with bargraph and backlighting for easy reading
• Numerous functions: MIN/MAX, AVG, MEM and/or AUTO MEM, etc.
• Single access to batteries and fuses with extra safety
• An optical RS 232 link to process the data on a PC with high-performance, user-friendly software

ar
ac
te
ris
tic
s
b
ef
or
e
or
d
er
in
g.
MX0021-L : MX 21 delivered in hard case. MX0021-Z : MX 21 delivered in blister.
MX0021-T : MX 21 delivered in hard case with 1 current clamp. MX0021-W : MX 21 delivered in blister pack with 1 current clamp.
MX0022-L : MX 22 delivered in hard case. MX0022-Z : MX 22 delivered in blister pack.
MX0023-CG : MX 23 MX0023-CL : MX 23 delivered in hard case.
MX0024-CG : MX 24 MX0024-CL : MX 24 delivered in hard case.
MX0024B-CL : MX 24B delivered in hard case. MX0024B-CZ : MX 24B in blister pack.
MX0026-G : MX 26 MX0026-T : MX 26 delivered in hard case with 1 optical interface and software (SX-DMMK2 Kit)
To order
Accessories included as standard for all the models: an elastomer sheath, a set of 2 safety leads, 9 V battery installed
HX0002 : Simple shockproof sheath for MX21/MX22/MX23/MX24
AE0237 : Sheath with stand for MX21/MX22/MX23/MX24